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EAST CENTRAL LIVESTOCK
MARKET REPORT LISTING FOR 9/30/2024
NEXT SALE: October 7th, 2024

Special Feeder & Slaughter Sale- October 7th expecting 600+ head

COLOR

RED XBRED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

RWF
RWF
RED XBRED
BWF
RWF
RWF
BLACK
BLACK
RED XBRED
RWF
BLACK
BWF
BWF (HORNS)
BWF
BWF
BWF

BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BWF
JERSEY

RED
RWF
BLACK
RED
RED
BLACK

HOLSTEIN

BREED TYPE
STEER/BULL FEEDERS
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDERS
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
PAIRS/BRED
cow PAIR
cow PAIR
cow PAIR
cow BRED 2 MO
HEIFERS BRED 2 MO
HEIFER OPEN
FATS
STEER FATS

AVG #

255
295
324
390
420
430
418
457
415
448
460
510
470
495
548
560
460
595
695
885

465
415
550
435
453
620

1390
1210
1270
1173
710

1075

1471

PRICE

825.00
325.00
310.00
300.00
300.00
295.00
285.00
280.00
280.00
277.50
275.00
265.00
265.00
255.00
240.00
240.00
225.00
215.00
170.00
165.00

325.00
280.00
275.00
260.00
250.00
105.00

2200.00
2125.00
1900.00
1600.00
1400.00
145.00

159.50
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HERFORD

BLACK
BWF
RED

CHARLOIS X

BLACK
RWF
RED

HEIFER FATS

SLAUGHTER COWS/BULLS
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow

HAY SALE

1750

2100
1860
1475
1815
1220
995
1165

WE SOLD 77 SQUARE BALES BRINGING UP TO $2.50 PER BALE
APPROX 589 ROUND BALES BRINGING UP TO $42.50 PER BALE
SMALL SQUARES AVAILABLE CONTACT RAY AT 651-252-5115

# BALES
14
12
2
14
16
14
5
12
24
9
24
24
21
18
4
42
6
6
25
28
40
13
20
17
30
20
7
17
24
14
2
6

TYPE
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND

PRICE PER BALE

$42.50
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$37.50
$32.50
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.50
$27.00
$25.00
$25.00
$22.50
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$15.00

136.00

156.00
153.00
114.00
113.00
109.00
106.00
96.00

OO 00000



26
12
12

18

36
17

ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
SQUARE STRAW
SQUARE
SQUARE
SQUARE

$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$10.00
$10.00
$2.50
$1.75
$1.75
$1.00



